LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1354

2 ‘

4240737129420

8

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.720

0.E.M. MAKE
16 05 002 OPEL
16 05 084 OPEL
16 05 620 OPEL
16 05 978 OPEL
93 169 003 VAUXHALL
93 173 154 VAUXHALL
97 201 441 VAUXHALL
97 227 235 VAUXHALL

RB1354
(E)90R-01101/153

e

137.65x58.6x16.5

Sumitomo

WVA
21845
21869
23250
23251
25174

Sin Filas

FMSI
D2333-9568

r
I
Trac. CC  Kw CV é
z Front / Rear
HOLDEN

Closed SUV (Compact SUV-J

FRONTERA (UES) 02.99-04.04 Segment)
2.0 4x4 Gasolina 4WD =~ 1998 85 115 10.95-03.99 *
2.214x4 Gasolina 4WD 2198 96 131 02.99-07.02  *
3.2i4x4 Gasolina 4WD = 3165 151 205 08.98-04.04 *

ISUZU

RODEO 09.97-08.04 Closed SUV (Pick-Up Truck)
2.2 (X22SE) Gasolina RWD = 2198 97 132 09.97-12.03  *
2.8 TDI Diesel RWD 2771 84 114 09.99-08.04 *
2.8 TDI 4x4 Diesel 4WD @ 2771 84 114 09.99-08.04 *

Closed SUV (Compact SUV-J

VEGA 08.98-08.04 Segment)
2.2 Gasolina FWD = 2198 97 132 08.98-08.04  *
3.2 Gasolina FWD 3165 151 205 08.98-08.04  *
3.2 Gasolina FWD 3165 151 205 08.98-08.04  *
28TD Diesel RwWD 2771 88 120 08.98-12.02  *
3.0D Diesel RWD = 2999 88 120 01.99-12.02 *

Closed SUV (Compact SUV-J

WIZARD (_U_) 01.93-12.04 Segment)
3.2 4x4 (UES25, UER25FW) (6VD1 (DOHC)) Gasolina 4WD = 3165 158 215 06.98-08.02  *
3.0 TD 4x4 (UES73) (4JX1-TC) Diesel 4WD 2999 107 146 06.98-08.02  *
3.1TD Diesel RWD 3059 88 120 12.95-05.00 *

OPEL
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Closed SUV (Compact SUV-J

FRONTERA B (U99) 09.98-07.04

2.2 (6B_ZC, 6B_VF, 6B_66, 6B_76) (X 22 SE)

2.2 (6B_ZC, 6B_VF, 6B_66, 6B_76) (Y 22 SE)

3.2 (6B1VF, 6B1_6) (6VD1 (DOHC))

3.2 (6B1VF, 6B1_6) (Y 32 NE)

2.2 DTI (6B_ZC, 6B_VF, 6B_66, 6B_76) (X 22 DTH)
2.2 DTI (6B_ZC, 6B_VF, 6B_66, 6B_76) (Y 22 DTH)
2.2 DTI (6B_66, 6B_76) (Y 22 DTH)

FRONTERA MK Il (B) (U99) 10.98-10.04
2.2i (X 22 SE)

2.2i (Y22 SE)

3.2i (6VD1 (DOHC))
2.2DTI (X 22 DTH)
2.2DTI (Y 22 DTH)
2.2DTI (Y 22 DTH)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

VAUXHALL

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

2198
2198
3165
3165
2171
2171
2171

2198
2198
3165
2171
2171
2171

100
100
151
151
85
85
88

100
100
151
85
85
88

136 10.98-07.04
136 10.98-07.04
205 10.98-07.04
205 10.98-07.04
116 09.98-12.03
116 09.98-12.03
120 09.02-07.04

136 10.98-10.04
136 10.98-10.04
205 10.98-10.04
116 10.98-09.04
116 10.98-09.04
120 09.00-10.04

Segment)
*

*

*

Closed SUV (Compact SUV-J

Segment)

*
*

*



